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2025-694-07-14 

An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving a holiday schedule. 

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves the 2026 holiday schedule, as detailed below. 

New Year's Day January 1, 2026 Thursday 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 19, 2026 Monday 

Good Friday April 3, 2026 Friday 

Memorial Day May 25, 2026 Monday 

Independence Day (Observed) July 3, 2026 Friday 

Labor Day September 7, 2026 Monday 

Thanksgiving November 26, 2026 Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving November 27, 2026 Friday 

Christmas Eve December 24, 2026 Thursday 

Christmas Day December 25, 2026 Friday 

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular 

session on Monday, July 14, 2025. 

~~ 
Chris Hill, County Ji Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3 

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct 1 




